
8/13/2019

Cost Summary
Original Contract Amount $2,560,000.00
Previous Change Order $0.00
Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order $2,560,000.00
Amount of This Change Order $5,939.00
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT including this Change Order $2,565,939.00
Percent of Original Contract 0.23%
Schedule Summary
Original Contract Duration (Calendar Days): 30-Aug-19
Time Extension by this change order (Calendar):  0
NEW DATE OF FINAL COMPLETION IS 30-Aug-19

Recommended: YES Approved:

Construction Manager                                               Date Architect Date

Agreed to: Authorized:

Water Proofing Associates
Contractor's Company Name

Contractor's Representative                            Date

Project Manager
Representative's Title                                        

Project Name: 2019 Summer Roof Package #1 at Mt. Diablo Elementary School, College Park High 
School and Concord High School (excludes Gym and Library Buildings)

2010 Measure C

Bid#/Contract#: 1818/C-975

1480 Gasoline Alley

Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Concord, California 94520
(925) 682-8000

FINAL CHANGE ORDER - 1818-001

DSA Application: N/A
DSA File: N/A

Director/Asst. Director, Maintenance & Operations          Date



Description of change is referenced by each PCO:

ITEM # Time Amount

PCO #1 $5,939.00 

0 $5,939.00

Total PCO amount this FINAL CHANGE ORDER $5,939.00

Dry Rot Repair at Mt. Diablo Elementary School

Subtotal

2019 Summer Roof Package #1 at Mt. Diablo Elementary School, College Park 
High School and Concord High School (excludes Gym and Library Buildings)

AND NO OTHERS

Summary Description


	FCO 1839-001

